Wards

Pre-Registered Voters
Registrations On-Site

Total Registered
Votes Cast

Turnout

PARTY PREFERENCE

Democratic
Republican
Constitution
Overvote
Undervote

DEMOCRATIC

Governor
Mary Burke
Brett Hulsey
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Lieutenant Governor

John Lehman
Mary Jo Walters
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Attorney General
Susan V. Happ
Ismael Ozanne
Jon Richards
Write In

Overvote
Undervote

Secretary of State

Doug La Follette
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

State Treasurer
Dave Leeper
David L. Sartori
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

1&2
2,660
49
2,709

858

32%

588
48

222

483
204

100

292
247

248

271
106
210

199

475

308

218
251

318

Village of Brown Deer
August 12, 2014

3&4
2,632
31
2,663

852

32%

522
61

268

419
229

118

269
208

286

252
90
180

240

424

334

201
208

351

5&6
2,440
57
2,497

839

34%

543
43

251

451
209

108

277
236

254

258
73
202

232

459

308

183
253

328

TOTALS
7,732
137
7,869
2,549

32%

1,653
152

741

1,353
642

326

838
691

788

781
269
592

671
1,358
14
950
602
712
11

997



U. S. Representative
Gary R. George
Gwen Moore

Write In

Overvote

Undervote

State Representative Dist 24

Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Sheriff

Chris Moews
David A Clarke, Jr.
Write In

Overvote
Undervote

Clerk of Circuit Court
John Barrett

Write In

Overvote

Undervote

County Treasurer
Dawn Marie Sass
David Cullen
Write In

Overvote
Undervote

REPUBLICAN
Governor
Scott Walker
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Lieutenant Governor
Rebecca Kleefisch
Write In

Overvote

Undervote

Attorney General
Brad Schimel
Write In

Overvote
Undervote

Secretary of State
Julian Bradley
Garey Bies

Write In

Overvote
Undervote

242
460

86

33

755

313
449

25

481

306

259
243

285

25
19

20

257
392

113

35

731

294
451

20

423

338

225
203

334

60

24

38
19

27

246
417

103

35

733

314
432

21

443

322

219
243

305

56
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14

30
20

14

745
1,269

302

103

2,219

921
1,332

66

1,347

966

703
689

924

173

39

167

45

154

58

93
58

o

61



State Treasurer
Matt Adamczyk
Randall Melchert
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

U. S. Representative
Dan Sebring

David D. King

Write In

Overvote

Undervote

State Representative Dist 24

Dan Knodl
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Sheriff
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Clerk of Circuit Court
Write In

Overvote

Undervote

County Treasurer
Write In

Overvote
Undervote

CONSTITUTION
Governor
Write In
Overvote
Undervote

Lieutenant Governor
Write In

Overvote

Undervote

Attorney General
Write In

Overvote
Undervote

Secretary of State
Jerry Broitzman
Write In

Overvote
Undervote
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State Treasurer

Andrew Zuelke 1 0 1 2
Write In 0 0 0 0
Overvote 0 0 0 0
Undervote 0 1 1 2
U. S. Representative
Write In 0 0 0 0
Overvote 0 0 0 0
Undervote 1 1 2 4
State Representative Dist 24
Write In 0 0 0 0
Overvote 0 0 0 0
Undervote 1 1 2 4
Sheriff
Write In 0 0 0 0
Overvote 0 0 0 0
Undervote 1 1 2 4
Clerk of Circuit Court
Write In 0 0 0 0
Overvote 0 0 0 0
Undervote 1 1 2 4
County Treasurer
Write In 0 0 0 0
Overvote 0 0 0 0
Undervote 1 1 2 4
REFERENDUM
School District
Yes 497 522 499 1,518
No 208 217 205 630
Overvote 0 0 0 0

Undervote 153 113 135 401
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